
Wins Losses % Remaining Team Points Rank Golfer School Avg. Pts. Remaining

1 Ottawa Pirates 7 0 1.000 0 38 1 Kaufman, Drake Ottawa 36.1 131 0

2 Kaneland Knights 6 1 0.857 0 33 2 Cooper, Jonathan Ottawa 37.9 119 0

3 LaSalle-Peru Cavaliers 4 3 0.571 0 26 3 Rundle, Coleman LaSalle-Peru 39.7 117 0

4 Morris Redskins 5 2 0.714 0 25 4 Polly, Ryan Sycamore 41.6 107 0

5 Sycamore Spartans 3 4 0.429 0 18 5T Armstrong, Jacob Ottawa 41.1 105 0

7 Sandwich Indians 1 6 0.143 0 11 Hollis, Wes Kaneland 42.3 105 0

6 Rochelle Hubs 2 5 0.286 0 10 7 Ohlinger, Griffin Rochelle 41.3 100 0

8 Plano Reapers 0 7 0.000 0 3 8T Davoust, Brian Kaneland 39.1 99 0

Larsen, Drew Morris 43.7 99 0

10 Lanahan, Joey Morris 41.4 98 0

11 Eber, Liam Morris 42.1 97 0

12T Cooper, Seth Ottawa 38.9 93 0

Rosati, Rocco Kaneland 42.7 93 0

14 Ramos, Zach Kaneland 41.1 91 0

15 Creedon, Chandler Ottawa 42.0 89 0

16 Fenza, Carter LaSalle-Peru 38.9 87 0

17T Billings, Alex Ottawa 41.9 82 0

Campbell, Noah Sandwich 42.4 82 0

19 Swedburg, Luther Sycamore 44.0 79 0

20T Fischer, Ethan Sycamore 43.0 75 0

Franck, Brad Kaneland 43.6 75 0

22 Harris, Chris Morris 47.9 72 0

23T Babich, Ryan Kaneland 41.6 71 0

0 Borowicz, Evan Sycamore 46.7 71 0

25 Milota, Jon LaSalle-Peru 45.6 70 0

26 Rietgraf, Noah LaSalle-Peru 47.1 69 0

27 Hawthorne, Drake LaSalle-Peru 48.0 66 0

All-Conference Team = Top 12 Players (w/ ties)

Honorable Mention = Next 8 Golfers (w/ties)

Interstate 8 BOYS Golf Standings

Team Standings Individual Standings

If you have questions or spot an error, please 

contact Mike Butler (Sandwich) by email at: 

mbutler@sandwich430.org

Conference Results Accurate as of:

FINAL

School



Date Score Score
1 Kaneland 169 #1 v #2 Brian Davoust Kaneland 37
2 Ottawa 159 #1 v #3 Brian Davoust Kaneland 37
3 LaSalle-Peru 174 #2 v #3 D. Kaufman / C. Rundle Ott / LP 38

Date Score Score
1 Sycamore 175 #1 v #2 R. Polly / D. Larsen Syc. /  Mor. 40
2 Morris 171 #1 v #3 Ryan Polly Sycamore 40
3 Rochelle 189 #2 v #3 Drew Larsen Morris 40

Date Score Score
1 Plano 254 #1 v #2 Kadin Kern Sandwich 42
2 Sandwich 180 #1 v #3
3 #2 v #3

Date Score Score
1 Sandwich 177 #1 v #2 Ryan Babich Kaneland 38
2 Kaneland 161 #1 v #3 N. Sullivan / R. Lanahan San. / Mor. 40
3 Morris 169 #2 v #3 Ryan Babich Kaneland 38

Date Score Score
1 Plano 262 #1 v #2 Ryan Polly Sycamore 40
2 Sycamore 167 #1 v #3 Drake Kaufman Ottawa 35
3 Ottawa 147 #2 v #3 Drake Kaufman Ottawa 35

Date Score Score
1 LaSalle-Peru 163 #1 v #2 Carter Fenza LaSalle-Peru 36
2 Rochelle 176 #1 v #3
3 #2 v #3

Date Score Score
1 Morris 165 #1 v #2 Joey Lanahan Morris 36
2 LaSalle-Peru 169 #1 v #3 Joey Lanahan Morris 36
3 Plano 287 #2 v #3 Carter Frenza LaSalle-Peru 39

Date Score Score
1 Ottawa 151 #1 v #2 Drake Kaufman Ottawa 36
2 Sandwich 176 #1 v #3 Drake Kaufman Ottawa 36
3 Rochelle 166 #2 v #3 Noah Campbell Sandwich 40

Date Score Score
1 Sycamore 172 #1 v #2 Wes Hollis Kaneland 38
2 Kaneland 158 #1 v #3
3 #2 v #3

Date Score Score
1 Rochelle 175 #1 v #2 Griffin Ohlinger Rochelle 39
2 Plano 259 #1 v #3 Brian Davoust Kaneland 37
3 Kaneland 159 #2 v #3 Brian Davoust Kaneland 37

Date Score Score
1 LaSalle-Peru 164 #1 v #2 Carter Fenza LaSalle-Peru 38
2 Sandwich 181 #1 v #3 Carter Fenza LaSalle-Peru 38
3 Sycamore 171 #2 v #3 Ethan Fischer Sycamore 40

Date Score Score
1 Morris 185 #1 v #2 D. Kaufman / J. Cooper Ottawa 35
2 Ottawa 148 #1 v #3
3 #2 v #3
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Opponent Date W L Score Opponent Date W L Score

LaSalle-Peru 8/25 1 169 Kaneland 8/25 1 174

Morris 9/6 1 161 Morris 9/7 1 169

Ottawa 8/25 1 169 Ottawa 8/25 1 174

Plano 9/13 1 159 Plano 9/7 1 169

Rochelle 9/13 1 159 Rochelle 8/30 1 163

Sandwich 9/6 1 161 Sandwich 9/13 1 164

Sycamore 9/19 1 158 Sycamore 9/13 1 164

Winning % 0.857 6 1 162.3 Winning % 0.571 4 3 168.1

Opponent Date W L Score Opponent Date W L Score

Kaneland 9/6 1 169 Kaneland 8/25 1 159

LaSalle-Peru 9/7 1 165 LaSalle-Peru 8/25 1 159

Ottawa 9/13 1 185 Morris 9/13 1 148

Plano 9/7 1 165 Plano 9/2 1 147

Rochelle 9/26 1 171 Rochelle 9/7 1 151

Sandwich 9/6 1 169 Sandwich 9/7 1 151

Sycamore 9/26 1 171 Sycamore 9/2 1 147

Winning % 0.714 5 2 170.7 Winning % 1.000 7 0 151.7

Opponent Date W L Score Opponent Date W L Score

Kaneland 9/13 1 259 Kaneland 9/13 1 175

LaSalle-Peru 9/7 1 287 LaSalle-Peru 8/30 1 176

Morris 9/7 1 287 Morris 9/26 1 189

Ottawa 9/2 1 262 Ottawa 9/6 1 166

Rochelle 9/13 1 259 Plano 9/13 1

Sandwich 8/30 1 254 Sandwich 9/7 1 166

Sycamore 9/2 1 262 Sycamore 9/26 1 189

Winning % 0.000 0 7 267.1 Winning % 0.286 2 5 176.8

Opponent Date W L Score Opponent Date W L Score

Kaneland 9/6 1 177 Kaneland 9/19 1 172

LaSalle-Peru 9/13 1 181 LaSalle-Peru 9/13 1 171

Morris 9/6 1 177 Morris 9/26 1 175

Ottawa 9/7 1 176 Ottawa 9/2 1 167

Plano 8/30 1 180 Plano 9/2 1 167

Rochelle 9/6 1 176 Rochelle 9/26 1 175

Sycamore 9/13 1 181 Sandwich 9/13 1 171

Winning % 0.143 1 6 178.3 Winning % 0.429 3 4 171.1

Plano Reapers

Sandwich Indians Sycamore Spartans

Rochelle Hubs

Season Results
Kaneland Knights LaSalle-Peru Cavaliers

Morris Redskins Ottawa Pirates



Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Franck, Brad 11 45 8 44 4 45 5 44 4 40 11 43 43.6 75

Davoust, Brian 11 37 12 43 6 37 12 37 12 37 12 43 7 40 11 27 39.1 99

Hollis, Wes 11 45 8 42 8 45 5 42 9 42 8 42 8 38 12 47 42.3 105

Ramos, Zach 11 42 9 41 9 42 7 41 10 41 9 41 9 40 11 27 41.1 91

Babich, Ryan 11 48 4 38 12 48 1 39 11 39 11 38 12 41 8 12 41.6 71

Rosati, Rocco 12 45 8 40 11 45 5 44 7 44 5 40 11 41 8 38 42.7 93

Gooch, Gabe 12 43 8 43 6 43.0 14

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Fenza, Carter 12 41 10 39 11 41 8 39 12 36 12 38 12 38 12 10 38.9 87

Rundle, Coleman 12 38 11 42 9 38 12 42 11 40 10 39 11 39 11 42 39.7 117

Milota, Jon 12 49 3 44 7 49 3 44 10 41 9 46 6 46 3 29 45.6 70

Rietgraf, Noah 12 50 2 46 3 50 2 46 8 46 7 46 6 46 3 38 47.1 69

Milota, Michael 10 46 5 46 4 47 4 34 46.3 47

Hawthorne, Drake 12 55 1 46 3 55 1 46 8 43 10 43 9 34 48.0 66

Cetwinski, Riley 10 44 7 44 10 46 7 44 8 44 7 44.4 39

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Lanahan, Joey 11 40 11 36 12 44 6 36 12 47 7 40 12 47 4 34 41.4 98

Eber, Liam 10 42 8 41 10 43 7 41 11 43 11 42 10 43 10 30 42.1 97

Larsen, Drew 12 44 4 43 8 52 2 43 10 40 12 44 6 40 12 45 43.7 99

Harris, Chris 12 53 1 45 5 51 1 45 9 44 10 53 3 44 9 34 47.9 72

Delahera, Aden 11 43 6 45 5 48 4 45 9 52 3 43 9 52 1 10 46.9 47

Ammer,  Bennett 11 52 2 50 3 44 10 52 4 44 9 23 48.4 51

Kitchell, Mason 12 49 1 49 7 49.0 8

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

LaSalle-Peru Y
ea

r

C
on

f.

Kaneland Morris Ottawa

C
on

f.
Sandwich Sycamore

Morris Y
ea

r Kaneland LaSalle-Peru Ottawa

A
vg

.

T
ot

al

A
vg

.

T
ot

al

Plano Rochelle

Plano Rochelle Sandwich Sycamore

Kaneland

Individual Results (By Team)

T
ot

al

A
vg

.SycamoreSandwichRochellePlanoLaSalle-Peru Morris Ottawa

C
on

f.

Y
ea

r



Kaneland

Individual Results (By Team)
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Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Kaufman, Drake 11 38 11 38 12 35 12 35 12 36 12 36 12 35 12 48 36.1 131

Cooper, Jonathan 12 41 8 41 8 35 12 37 11 37 11 37 11 37 11 47 37.9 119

Cooper, Seth 10 40 10 40 10 42 8 37 11 38 10 38 10 37 11 23 38.9 93

Creedon, Chandler 10 44 6 44 6 38 10 44 8 40 9 40 9 44 5 36 42.0 89

Armstrong, Jacob 9 40 10 40 10 40 9 44 8 40 9 40 9 44 5 45 41.1 105

Billings, Alex 11 45 5 45 5 45 5 38 9 41 7 41 6 38 9 36 41.9 82

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

McTighe, James 11 66 3 70 2 66 3 62 6 70 2 4 66.8 20

Kee, Adam 9 71 2 71 5 71 5 65 5 71 2 62 6 65 5 1 68.0 31

Schweitzer, Chris 10 64 4 72 4 72 4 69 3 64 4 71 1 69 3 6 68.7 29

Lee, Braden 10 72 1 65 5 72 1 70 2 65 5 3 68.8 17

Winkler, Camden 9 61 5 68 6 68 6 63 6 61 6 62 6 63 6 8 63.7 49

Waskow, Trenton 9 58 6 76 3 76 3 58 7 68 3 2 67.2 24

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

#### 0

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Ohlinger, Griffin 12 39 11 39 11 45 8 41 7 39 12 41 11 45 11 29 41.3 100

Harrington, Damen 12 49 3 46 7 47 7 42 4 49 9 42 9 47 7 11 46.0 57

Metzger, Ian 9 42 8 44 8 49 4 42 4 42 11 42 9 49 3 17 44.3 64

Wanner, David 12 45 4 47 4 48 5 41 7 45 10 41 11 48 5 16 45.0 62

Smith, Wade 12 52 2 69 1 54 2 52 8 54 2 7 56.2 22

Workman, Cale 11 63 1 53 2 72 1 49 2 63 5 49 4 72 1 6 60.1 22

Ost, Jacob 10 61 1 61 1 61.0 2
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Kaneland

Individual Results (By Team)
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Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Adams, Taylor 11 #### 0

Barbanente, Dino 11 51 3 47 3 51 5 46 3 46 5 47 4 48.0 23

Campbell, Noah 10 43 7 43 10 43 9 40 9 45 11 40 12 43 11 13 42.4 82

Kern, Kadin 11 62 1 46 6 62 1 50 2 42 12 50 3 46 5 18 51.1 48

Kern, Kai 9 55 2 45 7 55 2 45 5 47 9 45 7 45 6 27 48.1 65

Lange, Chance 11 51 1 45 5 46 10 45 7 51 1 16 47.6 40

Lissman, Tyler 11 #### 0

Reedy, Dan 12 #### 0

Sullivan, Drew 11 #### 0

Sullivan, Nick 12 40 11 47 3 40 12 50 2 49 8 50 3 47 4 14 46.1 57

Taxis, Doug 12 43 7 43 9 49 8 39 45.0 63

Zabukover, Jack 11 #### 0

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Polly, Ryan 12 43 5 44 7 40 12 40 8 40 12 40 12 44 9 42 41.6 107

Fischer, Ethan 12 43 5 40 10 48 2 41 7 41 11 48 5 40 12 23 43.0 75

Swedburg, Luther 11 42 6 43 9 45 7 45 3 45 9 45 11 43 11 23 44.0 79

Borowicz, Evan 12 48 1 45 7 47 1 47 7 45 11 48 2 42 46.7 71

Loos, Matthew 11 44 3 45 7 41 7 41 11 45 11 23 43.2 62

Melms, Josh 12 48 1 44 7 45 3 45 9 44 9 45.2 29

Zurko, Nic 12 45 2 44 7 47 4 47 7 44 9 27 45.4 56
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Player Year School Avg.
Total 

Points
Matches 

Remaining

1 Kaufman, Drake 11 Ottawa 36.1 131 0

2 Cooper, Jonathan 12 Ottawa 37.9 119 0

3 Rundle, Coleman 12 LaSalle-Peru 39.7 117 0

4 Polly, Ryan 12 Sycamore 41.6 107 0

5T Armstrong, Jacob 9 Ottawa 41.1 105 0

Hollis, Wes 11 Kaneland 42.3 105 0

7 Ohlinger, Griffin 12 Rochelle 41.3 100 0

8T Davoust, Brian 11 Kaneland 39.1 99 0

Larsen, Drew 12 Morris 43.7 99 0

10 Lanahan, Joey 11 Morris 41.4 98 0

11 Eber, Liam 10 Morris 42.1 97 0

12T Cooper, Seth 10 Ottawa 38.9 93 0

Rosati, Rocco 12 Kaneland 42.7 93 0

14 Ramos, Zach 11 Kaneland 41.1 91 0

15 Creedon, Chandler 10 Ottawa 42.0 89 0

16 Fenza, Carter 12 LaSalle-Peru 38.9 87 0

17T Billings, Alex 11 Ottawa 41.9 82 0

Campbell, Noah 10 Sandwich 42.4 82 0

19 Swedburg, Luther 11 Sycamore 44.0 79 0

20T Fischer, Ethan 12 Sycamore 43.0 75 0

Franck, Brad 11 Kaneland 43.6 75 0

22 Harris, Chris 12 Morris 47.9 72 0

23T Babich, Ryan 11 Kaneland 41.6 71 0

Borowicz, Evan 12 Sycamore 46.7 71 0

25 Milota, Jon 12 LaSalle-Peru 45.6 70 0

26 Rietgraf, Noah 12 LaSalle-Peru 47.1 69 0

27 Hawthorne, Drake 12 LaSalle-Peru 48.0 66 0

28 Kern, Kai 9 Sandwich 48.1 65 0

29 Metzger, Ian 9 Rochelle 44.3 64 0

30 Taxis, Doug 12 Sandwich 45.0 63 0

31T Loos, Matthew 11 Sycamore 43.2 62 0

Wanner, David 12 Rochelle 45.0 62 0

33T Harrington, Damen 12 Rochelle 46.0 57 0

Sullivan, Nick 12 Sandwich 46.1 57 0

35 Zurko, Nic 12 Sycamore 45.4 56 0

Interstate 8 All Conference Player Rankings



Player Year School Avg.
Total 

Points
Matches 

Remaining

Interstate 8 All Conference Player Rankings

36 Ammer,  Bennett 11 Morris 48.4 51 0

37 Winkler, Camden 9 Plano 63.7 49 0

38 Kern, Kadin 11 Sandwich 51.1 48 0

39T Delahera, Aden 11 Morris 46.9 47 0

Milota, Michael 10 LaSalle-Peru 46.3 47 0

41 Lange, Chance 11 Sandwich 47.6 40 0

42 Cetwinski, Riley 10 LaSalle-Peru 44.4 39 0

43 Kee, Adam 9 Plano 68.0 31 0

44T Melms, Josh 12 Sycamore 45.2 29 0

Schweitzer, Chris 10 Plano 68.7 29 0

46 Waskow, Trenton 9 Plano 67.2 24 0

47 Barbanente, Dino 11 Sandwich 48.0 23 0

48T Smith, Wade 12 Rochelle 56.2 22 0

Workman, Cale 11 Rochelle 60.1 22 0

50 McTighe, James 11 Plano 66.8 20 0

51 Lee, Braden 10 Plano 68.8 17 0

52 Gooch, Gabe 12 Kaneland 43.0 14 0

53 Kitchell, Mason 12 Morris 49.0 8 0

54 Ost, Jacob 10 Rochelle 61.0 2 0


